InterOss®
Collagen
Anorganic Bone-Collagen
Composite
SCIENCE THAT NURTURES WELLNESS
2 I N T E R O S S ®  C O L L A G E N
InterOss® Collagen
Anorganic Bone-Collagen Composite

intended for guided tissue regeneration (GTR) and guided
bone regeneration (GBR)
Features & Benefits
Slow Degradation Time
The collagen-hydroxyapatite composite is substantially
resorbed by 12 weeks in a canine model with less than 10%
article remained at the defect site.
Easy Handling & Application
Superior absorption properties allowing easier handling
and trimming.
Adaptable Shape
Cuboid and cylinderic shaped structure allows it to adapt to
the defect site when wet.
Available in the following options
PLUG Size Weight
IOC-P150 6 x 10 mm 150 mg
IOC-P250 8 x 10 mm 250 mg
Compressive
Strength
Porosity
Absorption
Ratio
BET Surface Area
> 1 MPa
1.7x
> 75%
> 75 m2/g
0
0
0.5
20
1
40
1.5
60
2
80
BLOCK Size Weight
IOC-50 6 x 6 x 3 mm 50 mg
IOC-100 6 x 6 x 6 mm 100 mg
IOC-250 7 x 8 x 9 mm 250 mg
IOC-350 8 x 9 x 10 mm 350 mg
IOC-500 9 x 10 x 12 mm 500 mg
3S I G M A G R A F T . C O M
Properties
Attribute Description
Composition 90% Calcium phosphate (100% pure